503546021 10/29/2015 PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3592648

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		CHANGE OF NAME	
CONVEYING PARTY	/ DATA		
Name			Execution Date
POWERVATION LIMITED			09/02/2015
Name: Street Address:	ROHM POWERVATION LIMITED 11 NESSAN HOUSE, BESSBORD ROAD		
RECEIVING PARTY			
Street Address:	11 NESSAN HOUSE, BESSBORO ROAD		
City:	BLACKROCK, CORK		
State/Country:	IRELAND		
PROPERTY NUMBE	RS Total:	12	
Property Ty	ре	Number	
Patent Number:		8089256	
Patent Number:		8644962	
Della sel Massa la su		70 10 100	

Patent Number:8644962Patent Number:7848406Patent Number:7627032Patent Number:8374008Patent Number:8396111Patent Number:8901903Patent Number:9134739Patent Number:9134739Application Number:13579869Application Number:13878965Application Number:14273457		
Patent Number:7627032Patent Number:8374008Patent Number:8396111Patent Number:8901903Application Number:13378940Patent Number:9134739Application Number:13579869Application Number:13878965	Patent Number:	8644962
Patent Number:8374008Patent Number:8396111Patent Number:8901903Application Number:13378940Patent Number:9134739Application Number:13579869Application Number:13878965	Patent Number:	7848406
Patent Number:8396111Patent Number:8901903Application Number:13378940Patent Number:9134739Application Number:13579869Application Number:13878965	Patent Number:	7627032
Patent Number:8901903Application Number:13378940Patent Number:9134739Application Number:13579869Application Number:13878965	Patent Number:	8374008
Application Number:13378940Patent Number:9134739Application Number:13579869Application Number:13878965	Patent Number:	8396111
Patent Number:9134739Application Number:13579869Application Number:13878965	Patent Number:	8901903
Application Number:13579869Application Number:13878965	Application Number:	13378940
Application Number:13878965	Patent Number:	9134739
	Application Number:	13579869
Application Number:14273457	Application Number:	13878965
	Application Number:	14273457

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:	(408)414-1076			
Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.				
Phone:	4084141080			
Email:	vneill@h35g.com			
Correspondent Name:	EDWARD A. BECKER			
Address Line 1:	1 ALMADEN BLVD, FLOOR 12			
Address Line 4:	SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95113			

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	60181	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	EDWARD A. BECKER	
SIGNATURE:	/EdwardABecker#37777/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/29/2015	
Total Attachments: 1 source=NameChangeCertificate_RohmPowervationLimited#page1.tif		

Certificate of Incorporation on change of name

PATENT REEL: 036914 FRAME: 0619

I hereby certify that

POWERVATION LIMITED

being an existing private company to which section 58 of the Companies Act 2014 applies having, by a Special Resolution of the Company, and with the approval of the Registrar of Companies, changed its name, is now (pending conversion pursuant to Chapter 6 of Part 2 of the Companies Act 2014) incorporated as an existing private company within the meaning of section 58(10) of the Companies Act 2014 under the name

ROHM POWERVATION LIMITED

and I have entered such name on the Register accordingly.

Given under my hand at Dublin, this Wednesday, the 2nd day of September, 2015

for Registrar of Companies

RECORDED: 10/29/2015